Purchasing Division

Post Office Box 50130

2019 Washington Street East

State of West Virginia
Solicitation Response

Charleston, WV 25305-0130

Proc Folder : 392228

Solicitation Description : Addendum No 1 - Wildlife Resources - 100 HP tractors

Proc Type : Agency Master Agreement
Date issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation Response Version
2017-12-05 SR 0310 ESR11301700000002374 1
13:30:00
LVENDOR
000000204010
LOCKARDS INC
Solicitation Number: ARFQ 0310 DNR1800000022
Total Bid : $317,500.00 Response Date: 2017-11-30 Response Time: 12:23:01
Comments:
FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
James R Jones
304-558-3397
james.r.jones@wv.gov
Signature on File FEIN # DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Page: 1

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001




Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue  Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1 Agricu|tura| tractors 5.00000 EA $63,500.000000 $3l7,500.00
Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
25101901
2018 or Current Year: John Deere Model 5115M tractor with Attached John Deere model H260 Front-End Loader or

Extended Description :
Equal

Comments: John Deere 540M Loader was substituted for the H260 in request for quote

Page: 2



Solicitation Response(SR) https://prod-fin.wvoasis.gov/webapp/prdfinl 1/advantage/Advantage/do...

Solicitation Response(SR) Dept: 0310 ID: ESR11301700000002374 Ver.: 1  Function: New Phase: Final
Modified by batch , 12/05/2017

Commodity Total Lines: 1 Line: 1 Commodity: 25101901  Total Price: $317,500.00 '—j

Line Commodity = CL Description Total Price = Award Date  Requested Contract Amount = Contract Amount
1 25101901 Agricultural tractors  $317,500.00

From 1 to 1 Total: 1

General Information Commodity Information  Specification  Shipping and Handling

CL Description: Alternate Specs Submitted:
Agricultural tractors

Commodity:

25101901

Agricultural tractors

Commodity Specifications:

Line Type:
Item
Total Price:
$317,500.00
Response Type:
Bid
Comments:
John Deere 540M Loader was
substituted for the H260 in request for
quote

1of1 12/5/2017 1:52 PM



Solicitation Response(SR)

Solicitation Response(SR) Dept: 0310

Modified by batch , 12/05/2017

ID: ESR11301700000002374  Ver.: 1

https://prod-fin.wvoasis.gov/webapp/prdfinl 1/advantage/Advantage/do...

Function: New Phase: Final

Commodity Total Lines: 1 Line: 1 Commodity: 25101901 Total Price: $317,500.00 '—j
Line Commodity @ CL Description Total Price = Award Date  Requested Contract Amount = Contract Amount
1 25101901 Agricultural tractors  $317,500.00

From 1 to 1 Total: 1

General Information Commodity Information Specification Shipping and Handling

5.00000

5.00000

EA

Unit:

EA

Unit Price:

$63,500.00

180

Requested Quantity:

Bid Quantity:

Requested Unit:

Delivery Days from Award:

1of1

12/5/2017 1:56 PM



